Product Card TP5TV

https://www.pussikeskus.fi/en/e-commerce-mailing-bag-2-ply-tp5tv-white-25-x-12-5-x-46-cm-tp5tv

E-commerce mailing bag 2-ply TP5TV white 25 x 12,5

X 46 cm

h

Tuotekoodi

Saatavuus, jos ei
varastossa

Leveys

Syvyys

Pituus
Tarrasuljenta
Vari

Paino grammoina
Myyntiyksikk®
Price

TP5TV
3-7 days

25.0000
12.5000
46.0000
Yes
White
6749
PCS
0,76 €

A white 100g/m2 + 60g/m2 postal bag made of Kraft paper. A great choice for mailing e.g. textiles,
products in sales packages or other non-fragile items. Printing with your company logo or other
custom print is easy and low-cost. Learn more about printing.

Pussikeskus webstore
Hiomotie 32
00380 Helsinki

https://www.pussikeskus.fi/fi/


/en/printing
http://www.tcpdf.org

